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Klasyfikacja Dian

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Myszka Patrycja M Tarnobrzeg 85 75 95 255 91 99 190 445

2 Błotna Dorota M Legnica 80 75 90 245 93 97 190 435

3 Bernacka-Adamczyk Dominika M Opole 95 85 90 270 52 92 144 414

4 Socha Dominika M Słupsk 80 85 75 240 71 97 168 408

5 Klejnotowska Alicja M Gdańsk 80 80 70 230 82 95 177 407

6 Michalska Maria M Warszawa 70 75 85 230 71 98 169 399

7 Małecka Jolanta M Krosno 75 80 75 230 71 97 168 398

8 Nowak Liliana M Tarnów 80 65 90 235 71 86 157 392

9 Przeorek Dominika Marta M Ciechanów 85 65 70 220 70 96 166 386

10 Prusińska Michalina P Sieradz 60 65 90 215 62 84 146 361

11 Flis Katarzyna P Rzeszów 70 45 70 185 81 89 170 355

12 Hein Beata M Piła 75 65 40 180 80 92 172 352

13 Rachwalik Barbara P Kraków 75 45 60 180 80 87 167 347

14 Kozłowska Alicja Małgorzata M Olsztyn 55 70 45 170 85 90 175 345

15 Głazowska Sylwia Elżbieta M Poznań 70 65 60 195 49 91 140 335

16 Melanowicz Barbara P Gorzów Wielkopolski 50 70 65 185 53 95 148 333

17 Mach Soja Gabriela M Tarnów 65 45 80 190 44 75 119 309



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

18 Szymkiewicz-Wójcik Monika Ewelina M Radom 60 50 65 175 54 75 129 304

19 Kowalczyk Karolina Artemida P Nowy Sącz 70 60 45 175 36 47 83 258

20 Kasianiuk Ewa Anna P Lublin 40 30 65 135 38 84 122 257



Klasyfikacja mistrzowska

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Faber Piotr M Tarnów 95 95 95 285 92 100 192 477

2 Tomala Damian M Tarnobrzeg 100 95 95 290 82 99 181 471

3 Kraiński Piotr M Gdańsk 95 95 95 285 83 99 182 467

4 Szymański Tomasz M Poznań 90 80 100 270 92 100 192 462

5 Tyrka Tomasz M Tarnów 85 95 95 275 89 97 186 461

6 Wojtaszuk Dariusz M Legnica 85 90 95 270 91 98 189 459

7 Czerwień Dariusz M Piła 90 95 80 265 92 99 191 456

8 Sasorski Janusz Maria M Warszawa 80 85 100 265 92 96 188 453

9 Gałęcki Bogdan M Gorzów Wielkopolski 85 90 95 270 84 97 181 451

10 Kozłowski Piotr M Olsztyn 95 95 90 280 70 99 169 449

11 Myszka Patrycja M Tarnobrzeg 85 75 95 255 91 99 190 445

12 Bogacz Dawid M Rzeszów 90 65 95 250 91 98 189 439

13 Pilarz Błażej M Sieradz 90 80 100 270 68 99 167 437

14 Adamczyk Bartosz M Opole 75 90 90 255 86 94 180 435

15 Błotna Dorota M Legnica 80 75 90 245 93 97 190 435

16 Małecki Artur M Krosno 85 90 95 270 64 97 161 431

17 Kędzierawski Paweł M Chełm 90 85 90 265 68 90 158 423

18 Raguza Mateusz M Słupsk 85 100 80 265 75 79 154 419

19 Bernacka-Adamczyk Dominika M Opole 95 85 90 270 52 92 144 414

20 Osek Tomasz M Lublin 90 75 80 245 77 92 169 414



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

21 Socha Dominika M Słupsk 80 85 75 240 71 97 168 408

22 Furczoń Jan Marian M Kraków 85 80 75 240 82 85 167 407

23 Klejnotowska Alicja M Gdańsk 80 80 70 230 82 95 177 407

24 Kubik Ireneusz M Radom 75 70 75 220 89 97 186 406

25 Michalska Maria M Warszawa 70 75 85 230 71 98 169 399

26 Małecka Jolanta M Krosno 75 80 75 230 71 97 168 398

27 Nowak Liliana M Tarnów 80 65 90 235 71 86 157 392

28 Widomski Piotr Antoni M Nowy Sącz 75 60 90 225 75 86 161 386

29 Przeorek Dominika Marta M Ciechanów 85 65 70 220 70 96 166 386

30 Hein Beata M Piła 75 65 40 180 80 92 172 352

31 Kozłowska Alicja Małgorzata M Olsztyn 55 70 45 170 85 90 175 345

32 Głazowska Sylwia Elżbieta M Poznań 70 65 60 195 49 91 140 335

33 Mach Soja Gabriela M Tarnów 65 45 80 190 44 75 119 309

34 Szymkiewicz-Wójcik Monika Ewelina M Radom 60 50 65 175 54 75 129 304



Klasyfikacja powszechna

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Maciąg Bartosz P Lublin 90 100 100 290 75 71 146 436

2 Czerniak Jakub Hubert P Poznań 85 80 95 260 80 93 173 433

3 Nowosad Janusz P Gdańsk 85 90 85 260 63 93 156 416

4 Wiosna Adrian Dariusz P Radom 90 90 70 250 70 95 165 415

5 Widomski Sławomir Roman P Nowy Sącz 60 80 90 230 91 89 180 410

6 Łogin Grzegorz Jan P Warszawa 70 90 90 250 63 93 156 406

7 Grabowski Norbert P Tarnów 70 85 85 240 66 97 163 403

8 Tomczak Krzysztof Karol P Gorzów Wielkopolski 65 75 70 210 92 96 188 398

9 Bogacz Szymon P Rzeszów 85 80 75 240 64 90 154 394

10 Gąsior Paweł P Słupsk 75 80 85 240 60 90 150 390

11 Salamon Tomasz P Tarnobrzeg 90 60 80 230 67 90 157 387

12 Różycki Tomasz P Krosno 80 60 80 220 68 99 167 387

13 Skotnicki Bartosz P Opole 80 70 70 220 70 97 167 387

14 Lipa Radosław P Legnica 70 65 85 220 85 79 164 384

15 Kojara Damian P Kraków 80 65 70 215 72 97 169 384

16 Mrzygłód Jakub P Tarnów 60 65 90 215 66 92 158 373

17 Peściński Dariusz P Ciechanów 70 65 80 215 59 95 154 369

18 Bednarczuk Andrzej P Chełm 75 85 75 235 44 89 133 368

19 Prusińska Michalina P Sieradz 60 65 90 215 62 84 146 361

20 Pilarz Hubert P Sieradz 85 80 95 260 0 95 95 355



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

21 Flis Katarzyna P Rzeszów 70 45 70 185 81 89 170 355

22 Kozak Daniel Aleksander P Olsztyn 70 60 65 195 71 87 158 353

23 Rachwalik Barbara P Kraków 75 45 60 180 80 87 167 347

24 Hulida Dawid P Piła 55 80 50 185 64 97 161 346

25 Melanowicz Barbara P Gorzów Wielkopolski 50 70 65 185 53 95 148 333

26 Kowalczyk Karolina Artemida P Nowy Sącz 70 60 45 175 36 47 83 258

27 Kasianiuk Ewa Anna P Lublin 40 30 65 135 38 84 122 257



Klasyfikacja Senior

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Furczoń Jan Marian M Kraków 85 80 75 240 82 85 167 407


